Shen Zhen HuaXinAn Electronics Co.,Ltd
HUAAN LIMITED
SPECIFICATTON FOR APPROVAL
CUSTOMER NAME:
PRODUCT NAME:
HUAAN P/N :
CUSTOMER P/N :
Customer

·Stable for repeated discharge test conditions.
·Operating temperature: -40℃ ~ +85℃. Storage temperature: -40℃ ~ +125℃.
3 Electrical Characteristics
Part Number
DC Spark-Over Voltage
Vs(V)
Nominal value（Min-Max)
Insulation Resistance Capacitance
of electrostatic
Surge current
capacity
8/20us
Surge
Life
Test voltage IR (MΩ) 1KHz-6V
GS41-141N 140V (98V-182V) DC50V
DC100V
DC250V
DC500V
>100MΩ 1PF(MAX) 1000A
1KHz-10KV
Max
10/700us
4KV 100A
10times
GS41-181N 180V (126V-234V)
GS41-201M 200V (160V-240V)
GS41-251M 250V (200V-300V)
GS41-301M 300V (240V-360V)
GS41-301L 300V (255V-345V)
GS41-401M 400V (320V-480V)
GS41-471M 470V （400V-560V）
GS41-501M 500V (400V-600V)
GS41-601M 600V (480V-720V)
GS41-701M 700V (560V-840V)
GS41-102M 1000V (800V-1200V)
GS41-152M 1500V (1200V-1800V)
4 Dimension (Diameter 2.6mm , Length 4.3mm)
1
Revised:February 25,2014 www.huaandz.com
ShenZhen HuaXinAn Electronics Co.,Ltd Surge Absorbers